

configurare retea

I.D.: 42819820

Data publicarii	23.05.19	Coduri CPV	32422000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.953,74 RON - 2.953,74 RON

Descriere: 1 cablu utp 235m x2.1lei =493.7 2 cablu electric 1.5mm 4m x1.52 =6.08 3 stecher 1buc x42.02 lei =42.02 4 tripla rack 6p 1buc x 67.23 =67.23 5 copex 35 mm 2m x1.68 =3.36 6 copex 16 mm 1.5m x 1.26 =2.52 7 dibluri 6x4 cu surub 25buc x0.42=10.5 8 negrese 80 buc x 0.26 =20.8 9 prize rj45 duble 9 buc x 21.01 =189.09 10 canalet 25x16 44m x3.37 =148.28 11 canalet 40x26 8m x 4.21 =33.68 12 canalet podea 4m x 4.63 =18.52 13 rack 1 buc x 394.96lei =394.96 14 switch 24 porturi 1 buc x319.33=319.33 15 patch pannel 1buc x 151.26 =151.26 16 patch cord 0,25m 16 buc x 1.68=26.88 17 dibluri cu surub 8x10 3 buc x 0.42=1.26 18 banda izolatoare 1 bucx 1.68 =1.68 19 cablu telefon cu 4 fire 5m x 1.68=8.4 20 coliere plastic 30 buc x 0.26 = 7.8 21 manopera 24 h x 41.94 =1006.39
